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- DINING TABLE | PE-DS215-TB
patloﬂare ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

—

PARTS LIST

table top 1
wicker panel legs 2
wicker panel supports 1
HARDWARE LIST

V4" Washers 10
Va"x 1-3/4” Hexagon screws

Ya"x 5/8" hexagon screws

IMPORTANT
Do NOT return to place of purchase. For customer service and warranty issues
contact our Customer Service Center at: 1-800-561-5550 or email: parts@jrhome.com
Customer Service Hours:
Mon. - Fri. 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.(PST)




IMPORTANT TIP: PLEASE CHECK INSIDE THE BOX TO ENSURE ALL PARTS ARE INCLUDED BEFORE STARTING ASSEMBLY.
Prior to assembly, please read these instructions carefully. Please carry out assembly on a soft surface to avoid scratching the surface.

Caps 1/4”7 -8
Nuts 1/4” -8

Lock Washers 1/4” -8

@ Washers 1/4” —20 .
& Carriage Bolts
< /4”7 X 1-1/47

Hex Head Bolts
1/4”7 X 5/8” -12

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Lay the top face down on a soft surface and fix the wicker panel legs in place onto the bottom of the table top using
hex head bolts and washers. Do not tighten screws at this point.

Assemble the wicker panel supports to the wicker panel legs using carriage bolts, washers, lock washers, nuts and caps
Fix the cross bars onto the legs using hex head bolts and washers.

Tighten all screws.

Turn the table right side up.
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